E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERv@:Ewmdvice

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Weekly
Description Rate | Amount | Description Amount Description Amount
BASIC 1.00 961.5400 961.54 PAYE Tax 246.55 | Total Gross Pay TD 50864.04
National Insurance 82.96 | Gross for Tax TD 50864.04
Tax Paid TD 12757.80
Earnings for NI TD 42385.00
National Insurance TD 4288.58
Earnings for NI 820.00
Gross for Tax 961.54
Total Gross Pay 961.54
Nat. Insurance No. NM893584B
Wk./Mih. | Date | Dept. |P/Method| Tax Code |EmpioyeenNo.| Employee Name
52 0[1/04/2016 1 203T W1 16 MRS JULIA MARIE COOK 632.03
J

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

|Pay Advice

Description Rate | Amount Description Amount Description

Wk./Mth. | | Dept. |P/Method| Tax Code

I Employee No.

Employee Name




E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV&PWIAdVice

Department 1 -

Description
BASIC

Wk./Mih. |
2 16/04/2016

DIRECTORS

1.00

| Dept.

Rate
961.5400

|P/Method |

Amount -
961.54

Tax Code

I Employee No. !

Payment Method - BACS

Description
PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

Payment Period - Weekly

Description
Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

Amount
1923.08
1923.08

569.84
1654.00
166.64

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B

593.30

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVB:EQVI’IAdVice

Payment Method - BACS

Payment Period - Weekly

Department 1 - DIRECTORS
Description Hours | Rate
BASIC 1.00 961.5400
Wk./Mih. | Date | Dept. |P/Method|

(8/04/2016

|  Amount
961.54

Tax Code

! Employee No. |

Description
PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Amount

284.92
83.32

Employee Name
MRS JULIA MARIE COOK

Description
Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD
Tax Paid TD
Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

961.54
961.54
284.92
827.00

83.32

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B

593.30




Payment Method - BACS
Description

PAYE Tax

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

961.54

National Insurance

DIRECTORS
961.5400

1.00

284.93
83.32

Payment Period - Weekly

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERv@:PuylAdvice

Description

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax

Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

3846.16

3846.16
1139.69
3308.00
333.28

827.00
961.54

961.54
NM893584B

593.29

Department 1
Description

BASIC

| Employee No. |

Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

Wk./Mih. | | Dept. |P/Method| Tax Code
4 2D/04/2016 1 K304 16
E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97
ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV@EWIAdwce
Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Weekly
Description Hours | Rate | Amount | Description Amount Description Amount
BASIC 1.00 961.5400 961.54 PAYE Tax 284.92 | Total Gross Pay TD 2884.62
National Insurance 83.32 | Gross for Tax TD 2884.62
Tax Paid TD 854.76
Earnings for NI TD 2481.00
National Insurance TD 249.96
Earnings for NI 827.00
Gross for Tax 961.54
Total Gross Pay 961.54
Nat. Insurance No. NM893584B
Wk./Mth. | Date Dept. |P/Method| Tax Code |Empioyeeno.| Employee Name
3 2/04/2016 Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK
J




E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV@EWI;Advice

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Weekly

Description

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Description
BASIC

Description

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

961.54 285.32

83.32

1.00 961.5400

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

Wk./Mth. |
6 1B/05/2016

| | P/Method |

! Employee No. I

Tax Code

Date

Dept. Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

5769.24
5769.24
1709.93
4962.00

499.92

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B

592.90

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV@PWIAdvice

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Weekly

Amount
284.92
83.32

Amount
961.54

Rate
961.5400

Description
BASIC

Description
PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Description
Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

1.00

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

Wk./Mih. |
06/05/2016

| | P/Method| Tax Code

I Employee No. l

Dept. Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

Amount
4807.70
4807.70
1424 .61
4135.00

416.60

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B

593.30




E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV@EWIAdvice

Department 1

Description

- DIRECTORS

Rate

Amount

Payment Method - BACS

Description

Payment Period - Weekly

Description

Amount

BASIC

Wk./Mith. |
8 27/05/2016

1.00 961.5400

| Dept. |P/Method]|

Tax Code

961.54

l Employee No. '

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

284.92
83.32

Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

7692.32
7692.32
2279.78
6616.00

666.56

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B

593.30

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERV@:EWlAdvice

Department 1

Description

- DIRECTORS

Rate

Amount

Payment Method - BACS

Description

Amount

Payment Period - Weekly

BASIC

WK./Mth. |

0/05/2016

Date

1.00 961.5400

Dept. |P/Method|

Tax Code

961.54

I Employee No. l

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

284.93
83.32

Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

Description
Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD
Tax Paid TD
Earnings for NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No.

6730.78
6730.78
1994.86
5789.00

583.24

827.00
961.54
961.54
NM893584B




E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERvﬂ:EwlAdvice

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Monthly
Description Rate | Amount: | Description Amount Description Amount
BASIC 1.00 4166.6600 4166.66 PAYE Tax 1255.86 | Total Gross Pay TD 16025.64
National Insurance 360.98 | Gross for Tax TD 16025.64
Tax Paid TD 4704.26
Earnings for NI TD 13782.00
National Insurance TD 1388.52
Earnings for NI 3583.00
Gross for Tax 4166.66
Total Gross Pay 4166.66
Nat. Insurance No. NM893584B
Wk./Mth. | Date | Dept. |P/Method| Tax Code |EmployeenNo.| Employee Name
4 K367 M1 Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK 2549.82
J

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

m ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVE:Puyr[Advice

Department 1 - DIRECTORS Payment Method - BACS Payment Period - Monthly
Description Description Amount Description Amount
BASIC 1.00 4166.6600 4166.66 PAYE Tax 1168.62 | Total Gross Pay TD 11858.98
National Insurance 360.98 | Gross for Tax TD 11858.98
Tax Paid TD 3448.40
Earnings for NI TD 10199.00
National Insurance TD 1027.54
Earnings for NI 3583.00
Gross for Tax 4166.66
Total Gross Pay 4166.66
Nat. Insurance No. NM893584B

Wk./Mth. |
24/06/2016

| P/Method|

Date Dept. Tax Code |EmployeeNo. | Employee Name

Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK

2637.06

J




