Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Department 1	- DIRECTORS			Paym	ent Method - BA	cs	Payment Period - Weel	kly
Description	Hours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC	1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAYE Nation	ETax nal Insurance	246.55 82.96	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD	50864.04 50864.04 12757.80 42385.00
							National Insurance TD	4288.58
							Earnings for NI Gross for Tax	820.00 961.54
							Total Gross Pay	961.54
							Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
Wk./Mth. Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	mployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
52 01/04/2016	1		203T W1	16	MRS JULIA MAF	RIE COOK		632.03

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

Pay Advice

					•					
Description	Hours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amou	inf	Description		Amount
									-	
k./Mth. Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code Em	ployee No.		Employee	Name		No.	ett Pay

Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Daniel	D	IDECTOR			Davis	name Mathed DA	00	Payment Period - Weel	zh.
Departm	enti - D	IRECTORS			Payn	nent Method - BA	CS	rayment renod - week	Niy
Descri	ption H	lours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAYE	Tax	284.92	Total Gross Pay TD	1923.08
					Natio	nal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	1923.08
								Tax Paid TD	569.84
								Earnings for NI TD	1654.00
								National Insurance TD	166.64
								Earnings for NI	827.00
								Gross for Tax	961.54
								Total Gross Pay	961.54
								Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	mployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
2 1	5/04/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MAR	IE COOK		593.30
- '					-				

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

Departm	nent 1 - D	IRECTORS			Payn	nent Method - B	ACS	Payment Period - Wee	ekly
Descr	iption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.540	0 961.54	PAYE	Tax	284.92	Total Gross Pay TD	961.54
					Natio	nal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	961.54
								Tax Paid TD	284.92
								Earnings for NI TD	827.00
70								National Insurance TD	83.32
_								Earnings for NI	827.00
								Gross for Tax	961.54
								Total Gross Pay	961.54
								Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
7. 0									
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	Employee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
1 0	8/04/2016	1		K304	16	MRS JULIA MA	ARIE COOK		593.30

Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Departm	ent 1 - Di	RECTORS			Paym	ent Method - B/	ACS	Payment Period - Wee	ekly
Descri	iption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAYE	Tax	284.93	Total Gross Pay TD	3846.16
					Natio	nal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	3846.16
								Tax Paid TD	1139.69
								Earnings for NI TD	3308.00
								National Insurance TD	333.28
								Earnings for NI	827.00
								Gross for Tax	961.54
								Total Gross Pay	961.54
								Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
**									
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code E	nployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
WK./WIIII.	Dale	Depi.	P/IVICITIOU	TUX COUC II			Employee Name		Nell Fuy
4 2	9/04/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MAF	RIE COOK		593.29
						1			-

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

Department	:1 - DI	RECTORS			Payn	nent Method - B	ACS	Payment Period - We	eekly
Description	on Ho	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.540	961.54	PAY	E Tax	284.92	Total Gross Pay TD	2884.62
					Natio	nal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	2884.62
								Tax Paid TD	854.76
								Earnings for NI TD	2481.00
72								National Insurance TD	249.96
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	827.00 961.54 961.54 NM893584B
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	mployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
3 22/04	4/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MAI	RIE COOK		593.30

Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Departm	ent 1 - Di	RECTORS			Paym	ent Method - BA	ACS	Payment Period - Weel	kly
Descri	iption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAYE	Tax	285.32	Total Gross Pay TD	5769.24
					Natio	nal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	5769.24
								Tax Paid TD	1709.93
								Earnings for NI TD	4962.00
								National Insurance TD	499.92
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	827.00 961.54 961.54 NM893584B
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	mployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
6 1	3/05/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MAR	RIE COOK		592.90
			•	,		•			

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

Description Hours Rate Amount Description Amount Description BASIC 1.00 961.5400 961.54 PAYE Tax 284.92 Total Gross Pay TD National Insurance 83.32 Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	y
National Insurance 83.32 Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	Amount
Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	4807.70
Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	4807.70
National Insurance TD	1424.61
	4135.00
Earnings for NI	416.60
	827.00
Gross for Tax	961.54
Total Gross Pay	961.54
Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
Wk./Mth. Date Dept. P/Method Tax Code Employee No. Employee Name	Nett Pay
5 06/05/2016 1 K304 16 Ms. JULIA MARIE COOK	593.30

Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Departm	ent 1 - DI	RECTORS			Paym	ent Method - BA	cs	Payment Period - Weekly		
Descri	iption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount	
BASIC		1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAYE Natio	E Tax nal Insurance	284.92 83.32	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD	7692.32 7692.32 2279.78 6616.00 666.56	
								Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	961.54 961.54 NM893584B	
Wk./Mth. 8 2	Date 7/05/2016	Dept.	P/Method	K304	mployee No.	Ms. JULIA MARI	Employee Name		Nett Pay 593.30	

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

						10 Day 20 0 Day 20 Day			
Departme	ent 1 - Di	IRECTORS			Payn	nent Method - BACS	3	Payment Period - Wee	ekly
Descri	ption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	961.5400	961.54	PAY	E Tax	284.93	Total Gross Pay TD	6730.78
					Natio	onal Insurance	83.32	Gross for Tax TD	6730.78
								Tax Paid TD	1994.86
								Earnings for NI TD	5789.00
								National Insurance TD	583.24
								Earnings for NI	827.00
								Gross for Tax	961.54
								Total Gross Pay	961.54
								Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B
								rvat. modranoc rvo.	1410000040
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code	Employee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
7 20	0/05/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MARIE	соок		593.29
		·							000.20

Company

ROBINSON CONTRACT SERVICE

Department	1 - DI	RECTORS			Paym	nent Method - BAC	S	Payment Period - Monthly	
Description	n Ho	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount
BASIC		1.00	4166.6600	4166.66	PAYE	E Tax nal Insurance	1255.86 360.98	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No.	16025.64 16025.64 4704.26 13782.00 1388.52 3583.00 4166.66 4166.66 NM893584B
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code E	nployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay
4 29/07/	2016	1		K367 M1	16	Ms. JULIA MARIE	COOK		2549.82

E-ORDER CODE SE 95 © N.C. 07/97

Company

Departm	nent 1 - D	IRECTORS	;		Payn	nent Method - BAG	CS	Payment Period - Monthly		
Descr	iption H	ours	Rate	Amount		Description	Amount	Description	Amount	
BASIC		1.00	4166.6600	4166.66	PAYE	E Tax	1168.62	Total Gross Pay TD	11858.98	
					Natio	nal Insurance	360.98	Gross for Tax TD	11858.98	
								Tax Paid TD	3448.40	
								Earnings for NI TD	10199.00	
								National Insurance TD	1027.54	
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax	3583.00	
								Total Gross Pay	4166.66 4166.66	
								Nat. Insurance No.		
								Nat. Insurance No.	NM893584B	
							-			
Wk./Mth.	Date	Dept.	P/Method	Tax Code En	ployee No.		Employee Name		Nett Pay	
3 2	4/06/2016	1		K304	16	Ms. JULIA MARI	E COOK		2637.06	
								,		